
PU54.3 WC Schley NW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Herndon Road
0.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
0.1 S 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
1 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
1.1 R 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
2 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
2.4 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
4 L 1.9 Farrington Road
6 R >.1 Barbee Chapel Road
6 L 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
6.8 R 0.1 Turn slight right
6.9 R 0.9 Rogerson Drive
7.8 L 0.3 Cleland Drive
8.1 R 0.3 Turn right
8.4 L 1.3 South Estes Drive
9.7 R >.1 Caswell Road
9.7 R >.1 Clayton Road
9.8 L 0.9 Curtis Road
10.7 L 1 Kenmore Road
11.7 L 0.2 Cedar Fork Trail
11.9 R >.1 Weaver Dairy Road
12 R >.1 Weaver Dairy Road
12.1 L 1 Sunrise Road
13 L 0.3 Sunrise Road
13.3 L 1.2 Whitfield Road
14.5 R 2 Turkey Farm Road
16.5 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
16.7 R 2.3 University Station Road
19 L 2.4 Old NC Highway 10
21.4 R 2.9 Lawrence Road
24.3 L >.1 St Marys Road
24.4 R 1.5 Baldwin Road
25.9 S 1.4 Miller Road
27.2 L 0.5 Walker Road
27.7 R 1.6 NC 57
29.4 R 18.1 Schley Road
47.5 R >.1 Chapel Hill Road
47.5 L 0.3 West Cornwallis Road
47.8 R 0.1 Hope Valley Road
48 R >.1 Hope Valley Road
48 S 0.9 Hope Valley Road
48.9 L 0.6 Martin Luther King Jr

Parkway
49.5 R 1.5 Martin Luther King Jr

Parkway
51 R 0.3 Fayetteville Road
51.3 L 0.1 Barbee Road
51.4 Uturn 0 Make a U-turn onto

Barbee Road
51.4 R 2 Barbee Road
53.3 R 0.7 Barbee Road
54.1 S >.1 Massey Chapel Road

At TurnGo On
54.1 S 0.1 Herndon Road
54.2 L >.1 Winding Arch Drive

End of Ride


